
                                                                                                                                                          TENDER SCHEDULE 

DATE: 7 June 2024 TENDER CLOSING DATE:  
7 June 2024 

TENDER REF NO: 
NAFA/EST/00090 

TOTAL NO. OF TENDER PROPOSALS REC’D: 7 

Names of Tenderers Item Description Quantity Unit Price 
($) 

Total Amount ($) Recommendations 
& Comments 

Universal Displays Pte Ltd 
 

Provision for design, fabrication, and 
installation of signage on Campus 1, 2, 
3 and Tower Block Building Façade.  
 

Lump 
Sum 

Lump 
Sum 

88,050.00  

Lin Keong Projects Pte 
Ltd 
 

147,200.00   

LED Signs Pte Ltd 
 

109,600.00  

Carats & Co 130,000.00  

Amico Technology 
International Pte Ltd 

   86,200.00  

Octopus Design & 
Consultant Pte Ltd 

   147,600.00  

 
Davoe Creative Pte Ltd 

   104,862.00  

 
 

OPENED BY WITNESSED BY VERIFIED BY 
  

 
 
 
 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

           

 Name of Officer  Signature & Date   Name of Officer  Signature & Date   Name of Officer  Signature & Date  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

     
 

Lynn Tan07/06/2024Ivan Tan
7 Jun 2024


	Names of Tenderers
	OPENED BY
	Name of Officer

